
PUTNEYCRES

BR
ID

LE
WOOD DR

CASTLE FRA NK RD

TERRY FOX DR
DELAMERE

DR

STONEHAVEN DR

BANNING RD

CASTLEFR ANK
RD

BLEEKS RD

CAMPEAU DR

FLEWELLYN RD

PICKFORD
DR

BRAE
CR

ES

C HI MO DR

ST
EE

PL
E CHAS

E DR

SHINNY AVE

MCCURDY DR

ROTH
ES

AY
DR

SPRI N GBROOK DR

KATIMAVIK RD

M E A DOWBREEZE DR

MC
GIBB ON DR

EQUE
ST

R I
A N

DR

MAPLE GROVE RD

KAKULU RD

BEVERLY ST
N ORWAY SPRUCEST

ALON ST

ROUNCEY RD

LLOYDALEX CRES

HARTSMERE DR

WILLO
W

GLEN

D R

HOBIN ST

BRIDLE PAR K DR

STONEMEADOW
DR

GRANI TE
RIDGE

DR

GLAMORGAN
DR

GRASS Y PLAINS DR

LIARD ST

MIKA ST

CH
ER

RY DR

DO
GWOO D D R

ROSEHILL A
VE

FOREST CREEK DR

WEST RIDGE DR

PARADE DR

PINE
HILL DR

OLD
COLONY

RD

HUNTMAR DR

BR IDGESTONE DR

MICHAE L COWP LAN
D D

R

FRINGEW
OOD DR

BEECHFERNDR

STITTSVILLE
MAIN ST

WILLIAM MOONEY RD

SPR
INGWAT

ER

DR

TAPADERO AVE

HICKSTEAD WAY

KITTIW
AK

E DR

NORTHGR

AVES CRES

PO
RTER ST

COPE DR

CINNABARWAY

SH
E L

D R
AK

EDR

BARRICKHILL RD

RICHARDSON SIDE RD

ABBOTT ST E

HARRY DOUGLAS DR LIVERY ST

A KERSON RD

SIROCCOCRES

HU N T SMAN CRES

MORESBYDR

ABBOTT ST

ABBOTT ST W

BASSWOOD AVE

RICHARDSON SIDE RD

DIDSBURY RD

OTTAWA ST

HENRY GOULBURN
WAY

CAVANMORE RD

HAZELDEAN RD

S N O WBERRY WAY

FAULKNER TRAIL

OAK CREEK RD

ROBERT GRANT AVE ANDAL U SIA N
CRES

BLEEKS RD

BELLEVIEW
DR

HUNTMAR DR

MOONSTONE RD

LUCAS LAN E

SH EARER

CRES

FERNBANK RD

JAMES LEWIS AVE

FORTUNE ST

WALGREEN RD

FERNBANK RD

CO YOTECR ES

FERNBANK RD

FORE
STGROVE DR

TANSLEY DR

SHEA RD

SHEA RD

GARVIN RD

WESTBROOK RD

MUNSTER RD

NEIL AVE

MOJAVE CRES

HUNT LE
Y MANOR DR

KIMINI DR

HWY
7

IBER RD

BLACK'S SIDE RD

SHEA RD

OSPREY CRES

ABACAWAY

WILL OW
LEA RD

HWY 7

DAVID MANCHESTER RD

JOY'S RD

RAMP

CARDE
VC

O RD

JIN
KINSON RD

BROWNLEE RD

SPRUCE RIDGE RD

GARVIN RD

SW
EETNAM

DR

LANDSWOO D W AY

BRADLEY SIDE RD

IRONSTONE CRT

FLEWELLYN RD

RIDINGVIEW

CRES

RA
MP

ROTHBOURNE RD

RAMP

CONLEY RD

CONLEY RD

JOY'S RD

MUNSTER RD

CONLEY RD

SHEA RD

AKINS RD

COPELAND RD

RAMP

SPEEDWAY RD

RA
MP

TRAILWAYC IRTRAILWAY CIR

AU
TO

PARK

P VT

MCELROY

DR

SE

NDERO

WAY

OWLSHEAD

R D

YO
HO

DR

Y OHO DR

KINC A RDINE

DR

MO
RTON

DR

LA

ZYNOL

CRT

HELM

C I R LA

URIE

CRT

MIRA

C RT

TANDALEE

CRES

WHALINGSCIR

KOLO DR

KOLO D R

HUNTMAR DR

PALOMINO DR

AB
BE

YH
ILL

DR

CYCLONE TAYLOR BLVD

MANSFIELD RD

Ottawa

PALLADIUM DR

ROBERTSON RD

HAZELDEAN RD

FALLOWFIELD RD

PERTH ST

EAGLESON RD

STITTSVILLE MAIN ST

CARP RD

MUNSTER RD

FRANKTOWN RD

HUNTLEY RD

HOPE SIDE RD

QUEENSWAY

HWY 417

SSTC

Glen Cairn

Stony Swamp
Conservation Area

WalterBaker Park

Bridlewood

LB0001

CF0000 SS0707

SS0707

SS0707

SS0707

SS0708

SS0708
SS0708

SS0708

SS0708

SS0708

SS0708

SS0709

SS0709

SS0709

SS0709

SS0709

SS0709

SS0710

SS0710

SS0711

SS0711

SS0712

SS0712

SS0713

SS0714

SS0714

SS0715

SS0716

SS0716

SS0717

SS0718
SS0719

SS0720

SS0721

SS0721

SS0721

SS0722

SS0722
SS0723

SS0724

LB0001

K0A

K2H

K2L

K2M

K2R

K2R

K2R

K2T

K2V

K2S

0 0.7 1.4 2.1 2.80.35 km ±

ONFSA / RTA: K2S

FSA Map
Carte de RTA

Copyright © Canada Post Corporation, 2025 - This map is provided for the sole use of Canada Post customers in preparing their mail. Any other use, including resale and the use of the map as a component of another product or service, is strictly prohibited. The map is provided "as is" and Canada Post disclaims 
any warranty whatsoever. The map must be used only during the validity period noted and must be destroyed following the expiry of such validity period. If no validity period is indicated on the map, the map must be destroyed 30 days from the date you obtained the map from Householder Counts & Maps. 
All rights not expressly granted are reserved by Canada Post and its licensors.
Tous droits réservés © Société canadienne des postes, 2025 - L'utilisation de cette carte est réservée exclusivement aux clients de Postes Canada pour la préparation de leur courrier. Toute autre utilisation, y compris la revente ou l'utilisation de la carte comme complément à un autre produit ou service, est 
strictement interdite. La carte est fournie « telle quelle » et Postes Canada décline toute garantie de quelque nature que ce soit. La carte ne peut être utilisée que pendant la période de validité susmentionnée et doit être détruite après l'expiration de ladite période de validité. Si aucune période de validité n'est 
indiquée sur la carte, la carte doit être détruite dans les trente jours suivant la date où vous l'avez obtenue par Nombre de chefs de ménage et cartes. Tous les droits qui ne sont pas expressément accordés dans le cadre des modalités d'utilisation sont réservés à Postes Canada et à ses concédants.

The Delivery Mode names that have an asterisk (*) indicate Modes that are split between more than one (1) FSA.
Les noms des modes de livraison avec un astérisque (*) indiquent des modes partagés entre plusieurs RTA.


